Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 100 m
Item Code: 208-OM3-12C-MTP-100
US Conec MTP Elite connectors
Very Low Loss
Standard Method B Pinned (Male) Connectors
Single mode Angled Connectors
100% Optically Tested
Euroclass Cca-s1b-d0-a1

RoHS-II/-III (2011/65/EU & 2015/863): 2023 Our products, demonstrate full adherence to the
regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive
2015/863 (RoHS-III).
                       Page 4/5 This data sheet was generated at 11:50am 23rd March 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 100 m
Item Code: 208-OM3-12C-MTP-100
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
208-OM3-12C-MTP-025 Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 25 m
208-OM3-12C-MTP-050 Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 50 m
208-OM3-12C-MTP-075 Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable - 75m
208-OM3-12C-MTP-100 Excel Enbeam OM3 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 100 m
208-OM3-24C-MTP-025 Enbeam OM3 24 Core MTP Trunk Cable - 25m
208-OM4-12C-FAN-010 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable 10 m
208-OM4-12C-FAN-015 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable 15 m
208-OM4-12C-FAN-020 Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP to LC Fanout Cable - 20m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-025 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 25 m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-050 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 50 m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-075 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 75 m
208-OM4-12C-MTP-100 Excel Enbeam OM4 12 Core MTP Trunk Cable 100 m
208-OM4-24C-MTP-025 Enbeam OM4 24 Core MTP Trunk Cable - 25m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.
Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com